ISSUED BY: 

For Bridge & Roof Co. (India) Ltd. 

(Suvankar Sarkar)  

Manager

ANNEXURE-A 
SALIENT INFORMATION 

1. OWNER  NTPC Renewable Energy Ltd 

2. TENDER FEE  Rs.1000/- Plus (+) 18% GST = Rs.1180/- (Rupees One 

Thousand One Hundred Eighty Rupees Only)payable  by 
DD/Pay order/ (subject to realization)and drawn on any 

nationalized bank, in favour of ‘Bridge  Roof Co. (India) 

Ltd’ Payable at Kolkata 

3. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  Rs.  15000/-  (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only)  payable  

by DD/Pay order/ (subject to realization)and drawn on 

any nationalized bank, in favour of ‘Bridge  Roof Co. 
(India) Ltd’ Payable at Kolkata 

DGS&D/MSME/NSIC/SSIC Registered for “Civil 

Works” as well as “Work Contract Services” only are

[...]

COMPLETION PERIOD  (01) One months from the date of LOI.  

For & on behalf of the Tenderer 

ANNEXURE-B 
INSTRUCTION TO TENDERERS 

1. The cost of one set of Tender Document and Tender processing fee is Rs.1000/- Plus (+) 

18% GST = Rs.1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Rupees Only) which the 
Tenderers must submit along with the Techno Commercial Part of their Offer in the form of 
Bank DD / Pay Orders / At par Cheque (subject to realization) drawn on any Nationalized 
Bank in favour of Bridge & Roof Co. (I) Ltd., payable at Kolkata. The payment in any other 
form(s) will not be acceptable.  

The Offer must be accompanied with an account payee Demand Draft / Pay Order /At Par 
Cheque  (subject  to  realization) of  Nationalized  Bank for Rs. 15000/- (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Only) towards  Earnest  Money  Deposit  (E.M.D.)  drawn  in  favour  of  
"BRIDGE  & ROOF  CO.  (INDIA)  LTD."  and  payable  at  Kolkata.  E.M.D.  in  any  other  
form  will  not  be accepted. Offers not accompanied with the E.M.D. and Tender Fee are